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Rk Bib. Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 1 TEENAGE TERRORS 36.80 (1) 37.644 (2) 28.620 (1) 1:06.264
2 2 THE STEAM MACHINE 25.60 (2) 37.410 (1) 30.019 (2) 1:07.429 1.165

  SENIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 6 MIRANDA 53.57 (2) 27.808 (3) 21.624 (4) 49.432
2 20 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 51.28 (4) 28.684 (7) 20.826 (1) 49.510 0.078
3 11 CHARWOTH HOMES RACING DIVISION 45.68 (7) 28.203 (4) 21.403 (2) 49.606 0.174
4 9 DYNAMITE BOYS 52.17 (3) 28.563 (6) 21.563 (3) 50.126 0.694
5 10 THIS WAY UP 35.64 (14) 28.483 (5) 22.939 (6) 51.422 1.990
6 23 C12 61.01 (1) 25.257 (1) 27.257 (13) 52.514 3.082
7 25 BISHOPS HOOPER C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 47.12 (6) 31.560 (10) 22.460 (5) 54.020 4.588
8 16 CHRISBEON CRASHERS 49.04 (5) 30.038 (8) 24.274 (8) 54.312 4.880
9 7 TEAM STREAMLINE 35.78 (13) 31.062 (9) 25.420 (10) 56.482 7.050
10 12 BRM 42.85 (10) 33.359 (12) 23.380 (7) 56.739 7.307
11 17 TARMAC WARRIORS TEAM A 45.68 (7) 32.050 (11) 25.517 (11) 57.567 8.135
12 21 TEAM TARGETT 40.00 (11) 39.310 (13) 24.827 (9) 1:04.137 14.705
13 28 RADIO SHROPSHIRE 36.80 (12) 40.432 (14) 26.467 (12) 1:06.899 17.467
14 31 DOWNHILL DINOSAUR 30.76 (15) 45.526 (15) 32.517 (14) 1:18.043 28.611
15 26 TAKING THE P 27.14 (17) 48.282 (16) 36.611 (16) 1:24.893 35.461
16 24 TEAM FAB 29.75 (16) 55.040 (17) 33.242 (15) 1:28.282 38.850
17 19 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 22.11 (18) 1:02.395 (19) 39.929 (17) 1:42.324 52.892
18 13 ACCELERAMUS 43.47 (9) 27.678 (2) 1:18.764 (20) 1:46.442 57.010
19 22 ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL 21.68 (19) 1:02.065 (18) 48.367 (19) 1:50.432 1:01.000
20 14 ALIEN INVASION OF EARTH 19.75 (20) 1:04.375 (20) 46.745 (18) 1:51.120 1:01.688

  SENIOR 3 WHEEL  

1 30 UPHILL STRUGGLE 46.03 (1) 29.400 (1) 27.211 (1) 56.611
2 27 HILLS ANGELS 17.85 (2) 1:06.362 (2) 42.663 (2) 1:49.025 52.414

  SENIOR 2 WHEEL  

1 3 DAVE PEARCE 40.54 (1) 28.241 (1) 21.825 (1) 50.066

LEGEND:

SECTOR 1 - SPLIT TIME FROM START TO CATTLE GRID
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SECTOR 2 - SPLIT TIME FROM CATTLE GRID TO FINISH

SPD (KMH) - SPEEDTRAP AT CATTLE GRID
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Rk Bib. Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 2 THE STEAM MACHINE 31.74 (2) 34.932 (1) 28.296 (1) 1:03.228
2 1 TEENAGE TERRORS 37.73 (1) 36.330 (2) 28.979 (2) 1:05.309 2.081

  SENIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 13 ACCELERAMUS 46.03 (6) 25.863 (1) 19.230 (3) 45.093
2 23 C12 50.13 (3) 26.402 (2) 19.106 (2) 45.508 0.415
3 20 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 56.07 (2) 28.641 (7) 17.826 (1) 46.467 1.374
4 9 DYNAMITE BOYS 59.21 (1) 28.164 (5) 19.649 (4) 47.813 2.720
5 7 TEAM STREAMLINE 44.11 (9) 28.043 (3) 20.648 (5) 48.691 3.598
6 11 CHARWOTH HOMES RACING DIVISION 45.45 (7) 28.140 (4) 20.668 (6) 48.808 3.715
7 10 THIS WAY UP 41.28 (11) 28.483 (6) 22.321 (8) 50.804 5.711
8 17 TARMAC WARRIORS TEAM A 46.39 (5) 30.030 (9) 23.053 (9) 53.083 7.990
9 6 MIRANDA 37.50 (12) 29.910 (8) 24.067 (12) 53.977 8.884
10 12 BRM 47.36 (4) 33.078 (10) 21.984 (7) 55.062 9.969
11 21 TEAM TARGETT 43.90 (10) 37.386 (11) 23.342 (11) 1:00.728 15.635
12 28 RADIO SHROPSHIRE 44.33 (8) 39.061 (12) 23.089 (10) 1:02.150 17.057
13 31 DOWNHILL DINOSAUR 33.14 (13) 45.380 (14) 32.271 (13) 1:17.651 32.558
14 26 TAKING THE P 30.76 (14) 42.076 (13) 35.951 (14) 1:18.027 32.934
15 14 ALIEN INVASION OF EARTH 24.45 (15) 1:00.646 (16) 42.713 (16) 1:43.359 58.266
16 22 ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL 22.52 (17) 1:05.008 (17) 41.827 (15) 1:46.835 1:01.742
17 25 BISHOPS HOOPER C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 18.55 (18) 1:13.444 (18) 47.366 (18) 2:00.810 1:15.717
18 19 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 17.62 (19) 1:21.840 (19) 45.519 (17) 2:07.359 1:22.266
19 24 TEAM FAB 24.09 (16) 51.940 (15) 1:33.922 (19) 2:25.862 1:40.769

  SENIOR 3 WHEEL  

1 30 UPHILL STRUGGLE 24.79 (2) 36.004 (1) 31.138 (1) 1:07.142
2 27 HILLS ANGELS 27.43 (1) 54.785 (2) 32.285 (2) 1:27.070 19.928

  SENIOR 2 WHEEL  

1 3 DAVE PEARCE 44.00 (1) 27.817 (1) 21.005 (1) 48.822

LEGEND:

Sector 1 - SPLIT TIME FROM START TO CATTLE GRID
Sector 2 - SPLIT TIME FROM CATTLE GRID TO FINISH
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Speed 1 - SPEEDTRAP AT CATTLE GRID (KPH)
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Rk Bib. Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 2 THE STEAM MACHINE 34.54 (2) 32.993 (1) 26.641 (1) 59.634
2 1 TEENAGE TERRORS 41.57 (1) 44.935 (2) 30.533 (2) 1:15.468 15.834

  SENIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 23 C12 56.07 (1) 26.205 (2) 17.798 (1) 44.003
2 13 ACCELERAMUS 48.00 (6) 26.081 (1) 19.901 (2) 45.982 1.979
3 11 CHARWOTH HOMES RACING DIVISION 50.00 (4) 27.474 (3) 21.001 (3) 48.475 4.472
4 10 THIS WAY UP 45.68 (8) 27.821 (4) 21.753 (7) 49.574 5.571
5 20 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 51.42 (3) 28.261 (5) 21.494 (5) 49.755 5.752
6 6 MIRANDA 46.15 (7) 29.402 (8) 23.232 (8) 52.634 8.631
7 12 BRM 45.11 (11) 32.653 (10) 21.370 (4) 54.023 10.020
8 17 TARMAC WARRIORS TEAM A 43.47 (12) 30.313 (9) 24.139 (9) 54.452 10.449
9 28 RADIO SHROPSHIRE 45.68 (8) 34.835 (11) 21.506 (6) 56.341 12.338
10 7 TEAM STREAMLINE 48.78 (5) 28.715 (6) 31.318 (12) 1:00.033 16.030
11 9 DYNAMITE BOYS 55.21 (2) 29.061 (7) 35.009 (13) 1:04.070 20.067
12 25 BISHOPS HOOPER C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 38.62 (13) 41.003 (13) 26.085 (10) 1:07.088 23.085
13 31 DOWNHILL DINOSAUR 36.07 (14) 45.331 (14) 28.628 (11) 1:13.959 29.956
14 26 TAKING THE P 29.85 (15) 47.114 (15) 35.932 (15) 1:23.046 39.043
15 19 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 26.58 (16) 55.577 (17) 35.034 (14) 1:30.611 46.608
16 14 ALIEN INVASION OF EARTH 24.96 (17) 50.351 (16) 40.684 (16) 1:31.035 47.032
17 22 ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL 23.19 (18) 1:04.058 (18) 40.944 (17) 1:45.002 1:00.999
18 21 TEAM TARGETT 45.22 (10) 36.282 (12) 1:40.224 (18) 2:16.506 1:32.503

  SENIOR 3 WHEEL  

1 30 UPHILL STRUGGLE 38.87 (1) 30.833 (1) 24.715 (1) 55.548
2 27 HILLS ANGELS 30.76 (2) 43.510 (2) 35.572 (2) 1:19.082 23.534

LEGEND:

Sector 1 - SPLIT TIME FROM START TO CATTLE GRID
Sector 2 - SPLIT TIME FROM CATTLE GRID TO FINISH

Speed 1 - SPEEDTRAP AT CATTLE GRID (KPH)
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30/06/2019  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 01/07/2019 at 11:45  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib. Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 2 THE STEAM MACHINE 37.03 (2) 32.722 (1) 26.302 (2) 59.024
2 1 TEENAGE TERRORS 41.28 (1) 36.487 (2) 25.543 (1) 1:02.030 3.006

  SENIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 13 ACCELERAMUS 48.78 (6) 26.422 (1) 18.792 (1) 45.214
2 9 DYNAMITE BOYS 52.78 (3) 28.368 (4) 19.008 (2) 47.376 2.162
3 11 CHARWOTH HOMES RACING DIVISION 56.78 (1) 27.303 (2) 21.426 (5) 48.729 3.515
4 10 THIS WAY UP 45.68 (8) 28.013 (3) 21.135 (4) 49.148 3.934
5 20 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 54.05 (2) 28.512 (5) 21.007 (3) 49.519 4.305
6 17 TARMAC WARRIORS TEAM A 45.22 (9) 30.685 (7) 22.549 (7) 53.234 8.020
7 12 BRM 51.28 (4) 32.780 (8) 22.162 (6) 54.942 9.728
8 21 TEAM TARGETT 47.12 (7) 37.644 (9) 23.892 (8) 1:01.536 16.322
9 25 BISHOPS HOOPER C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 36.36 (10) 40.157 (10) 25.341 (9) 1:05.498 20.284
10 6 MIRANDA 50.27 (5) 28.695 (6) 37.173 (11) 1:05.868 20.654
11 22 ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL 27.69 (12) 58.364 (11) 40.861 (13) 1:39.225 54.011
12 31 DOWNHILL DINOSAUR 32.49 (11) 1:07.572 (13) 32.590 (10) 1:40.162 54.948
13 14 ALIEN INVASION OF EARTH 22.27 (14) 58.697 (12) 43.761 (14) 1:42.458 57.244
14 19 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 23.10 (13) 1:13.990 (14) 39.414 (12) 1:53.404 1:08.190

  SENIOR 3 WHEEL  

1 30 UPHILL STRUGGLE 25.35 (1) 34.481 (1) 29.963 (1) 1:04.444
2 27 HILLS ANGELS 21.02 (2) 1:18.077 (2) 47.710 (2) 2:05.787 1:01.343

LEGEND:

Sector 1 - SPLIT TIME FROM START TO CATTLE GRID
Sector 2 - SPLIT TIME FROM CATTLE GRID TO FINISH

Speed 1 - SPEEDTRAP AT CATTLE GRID (KPH)
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30/06/2019  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 01/07/2019 at 11:50  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib. Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  JUNIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 2 THE STEAM MACHINE 1:07.429 1:03.228 59.634 59.024 1:58.658
2 1 TEENAGE TERRORS 1:06.264 1:05.309 1:15.468 1:02.030 2:07.339 8.681

  SENIOR 4 WHEEL  

1 23 C12 52.514 45.508 44.003 1:29.511
2 13 ACCELERAMUS 1:46.442 45.093 45.982 45.214 1:30.307 0.796
3 9 DYNAMITE BOYS 50.126 47.813 1:04.070 47.376 1:35.189 5.678
4 20 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 49.510 46.467 49.755 49.519 1:35.977 6.466
5 11 CHARWOTH HOMES RACING DIVISION 49.606 48.808 48.475 48.729 1:37.204 7.693
6 10 THIS WAY UP 51.422 50.804 49.574 49.148 1:38.722 9.211
7 6 MIRANDA 49.432 53.977 52.634 1:05.868 1:42.066 12.555
8 7 TEAM STREAMLINE 56.482 48.691 1:00.033 1:45.173 15.662
9 17 TARMAC WARRIORS TEAM A 57.567 53.083 54.452 53.234 1:46.317 16.806

10 12 BRM 56.739 55.062 54.023 54.942 1:48.965 19.454
11 28 RADIO SHROPSHIRE 1:06.899 1:02.150 56.341 1:58.491 28.980
12 25 BISHOPS HOOPER C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 54.020 2:00.810 1:07.088 1:05.498 1:59.518 30.007
13 21 TEAM TARGETT 1:04.137 1:00.728 2:16.506 1:01.536 2:02.264 32.753
14 31 DOWNHILL DINOSAUR 1:18.043 1:17.651 1:13.959 1:40.162 2:31.610 1:02.099
15 26 TAKING THE P 1:24.893 1:18.027 1:23.046 2:41.073 1:11.562
16 19 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 1:42.324 2:07.359 1:30.611 1:53.404 3:12.935 1:43.424
17 14 ALIEN INVASION OF EARTH 1:51.120 1:43.359 1:31.035 1:42.458 3:13.493 1:43.982
18 22 ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL 1:50.432 1:46.835 1:45.002 1:39.225 3:24.227 1:54.716
19 24 TEAM FAB 1:28.282 2:25.862 3:54.144 2:24.633

  SENIOR 3 WHEEL  

1 30 UPHILL STRUGGLE 56.611 1:07.142 55.548 1:04.444 1:52.159
2 27 HILLS ANGELS 1:49.025 1:27.070 1:19.082 2:05.787 2:46.152 53.993

  SENIOR 2 WHEEL  

1 3 DAVE PEARCE 50.066 48.822 1:38.888
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30/06/2019  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 01/07/2019 at 11:49  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib. Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 23 C12 52.514 45.508 44.003 44.003
2 13 ACCELERAMUS 1:46.442 45.093 45.982 45.214 45.093 1.090
3 20 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 49.510 46.467 49.755 49.519 46.467 2.464
4 9 DYNAMITE BOYS 50.126 47.813 1:04.070 47.376 47.376 3.373
5 11 CHARWOTH HOMES RACING DIVISION 49.606 48.808 48.475 48.729 48.475 4.472
6 7 TEAM STREAMLINE 56.482 48.691 1:00.033 48.691 4.688
7 3 DAVE PEARCE 50.066 48.822 48.822 4.819
8 10 THIS WAY UP 51.422 50.804 49.574 49.148 49.148 5.145
9 6 MIRANDA 49.432 53.977 52.634 1:05.868 49.432 5.429

10 17 TARMAC WARRIORS TEAM A 57.567 53.083 54.452 53.234 53.083 9.080
11 25 BISHOPS HOOPER C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 54.020 2:00.810 1:07.088 1:05.498 54.020 10.017
12 12 BRM 56.739 55.062 54.023 54.942 54.023 10.020
13 16 CHRISBEON CRASHERS 54.312 54.312 10.309
14 30 UPHILL STRUGGLE 56.611 1:07.142 55.548 1:04.444 55.548 11.545
15 28 RADIO SHROPSHIRE 1:06.899 1:02.150 56.341 56.341 12.338
16 2 THE STEAM MACHINE 1:07.429 1:03.228 59.634 59.024 59.024 15.021
17 21 TEAM TARGETT 1:04.137 1:00.728 2:16.506 1:01.536 1:00.728 16.725
18 1 TEENAGE TERRORS 1:06.264 1:05.309 1:15.468 1:02.030 1:02.030 18.027
19 31 DOWNHILL DINOSAUR 1:18.043 1:17.651 1:13.959 1:40.162 1:13.959 29.956
20 26 TAKING THE P 1:24.893 1:18.027 1:23.046 1:18.027 34.024
21 27 HILLS ANGELS 1:49.025 1:27.070 1:19.082 2:05.787 1:19.082 35.079
22 24 TEAM FAB 1:28.282 2:25.862 1:28.282 44.279
23 19 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 1:42.324 2:07.359 1:30.611 1:53.404 1:30.611 46.608
24 14 ALIEN INVASION OF EARTH 1:51.120 1:43.359 1:31.035 1:42.458 1:31.035 47.032
25 22 ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL 1:50.432 1:46.835 1:45.002 1:39.225 1:39.225 55.222
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